.i City of Albuquerque
ALBUQUERQUE P.O. BOX 1293 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103

NEW MEXICO

April 18, 2003

Gregory J. Krenik, PE

Mark Goodwin & Associates
P.O. 90606

Albuquerque, NM 87199

Re: Desert Highlands @ La Cueva Subdivision, Drainage Report
Engineer’s Stamp dated 3-14-03 (B19/D20)

Dear Mr. Krenik,

~ Based upon the information provided in your submittal dated 3-14-03, the above
referenced report is approved for Grading Permit and Work Order and Final Plat. This 1s
now the plan that must be certified for Financial Guarantee release.

If you have any questions, you can contact me at 924-3986.

Sincerely, M
M % ¢

Bradley L. Bingham, PE
Sr. Engineer, Planning Dept
Development and Building Services

C: file
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City of Alb@uerque

P.O. BOX 1293 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103

ALBUQUERQUE §

= NEWV MEXICO
| b

January 56, 2004 !

Gregory Krenik, P.E.
Mark Goodwin & Associates, PA
P.O. Box 90606

Albuquerque, NM 87199

Re: Desert Highlands at La Cueva, SIA/Financial Guarantee Release
Engineer’s Stamp dated 3-14-03 (B19/D20)
Certification dated 1-22-04

Dear Mr. Krenik,

Based upon the information provided in your submittal received 1-22-04, the
above referenced certification is approved for release of SIA and Financial Guarantee.

If you have any questions, you can contact me at 924-3981.

Kristal D. Metro

Engineering Associate, Planning Dept.
Development and Building Services

C:  Arlene Portillo, COA# 702781 /"
file
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